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Panel Feed-Through, Screw Connection
Panel Feed-Through
Grey (default)
Screw Connection
With mounting flange
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Delight Through Connections

Tin PLATED

400
150
400

16
50
16
50
10
50
10
50
16
16

16

10

M6
#6

59
525
5.9

22~

23

300
150
300
150
600

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



REEEMR (UL/CULZEEDZR)(A)
E/VEBEELAWG) - FEUL/CUL
EAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/NZRELZAWG) - IFEaUL/CUL
BARZRELLRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
IRIEEZ S

FiaME

e LIERE (°C)

=BEIERE (°C)

[iE]

880 ol

=57 =2%
Y=LV

| —~—

DINKLE

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections

1/0

1/0

YES
110

A B
) ¢
.

/s
Fa

T T
0 4 S0
e,

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

